Eight-Digit Addition (G)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. All Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

89.296.113
+ 59.925.999

23.421.113
+ 87.789.997

55.247.663
+ 65.978.667

97.475.685
+ 43.985.447

62.277.734
+ 69.984.898

69.816.449
+ 85.595.988

44.796.932
+ 69.477.189

53.339.856
+ 69.772.384

95.277.722
+ 65.849.499

45.259.964
+ 98.894.569

51.812.551
+ 69.399.779

71.832.676
+ 49.988.776

23.616.717
+ 99.897.593

15.763.917
+ 99.648.295

41.969.387
+ 89.599.787
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